Topoliuk Yevheniia Volodymyrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position JIYTAHCbKUW ANENAUINHUNW CYA, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15522
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15522
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/6230a629-5e48-495b-897a-7fb9d30f8229
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Topoliuk Mykola Vasylovych husband

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17916
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17916
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17916
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17916

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

[

JlyraHCbKnin anenauinHnm cya,
Cynns

JlyraHCbKUn anenauinHum cya,
Cyans

AnensuinHunm cyn JlyraHCbKoi
obnacTi, Cynns

Court of Appeal of Lugansk
Oblast (Region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Lugansk
Oblast (Region), Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of Court of Appeal Lugansk
Oblast (Region)

76 705,74

32 734,01

13 627,86

15 011,65

14 787,88

18 480,89

5 244,02

3 926,06

2 081,96

1676,35

1904,43

4 142,85


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9c302cd-fae1-40a1-820f-aca0d1331fc2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c9579323-f77b-4a33-9658-052a76e07d01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b8ea086-510a-4557-85af-b0bdc31af6b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e67d85c-c684-4f7a-845b-f5b07683fe62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fdb27fa-60d8-4a75-bb64-e76c3fd7c01d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_10

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

103
356,00

85
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9c302cd-fae1-40a1-820f-aca0d1331fc2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9c302cd-fae1-40a1-820f-aca0d1331fc2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9c302cd-fae1-40a1-820f-aca0d1331fc2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c9579323-f77b-4a33-9658-052a76e07d01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c9579323-f77b-4a33-9658-052a76e07d01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c9579323-f77b-4a33-9658-052a76e07d01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b8ea086-510a-4557-85af-b0bdc31af6b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b8ea086-510a-4557-85af-b0bdc31af6b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b8ea086-510a-4557-85af-b0bdc31af6b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e67d85c-c684-4f7a-845b-f5b07683fe62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e67d85c-c684-4f7a-845b-f5b07683fe62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e67d85c-c684-4f7a-845b-f5b07683fe62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fdb27fa-60d8-4a75-bb64-e76c3fd7c01d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fdb27fa-60d8-4a75-bb64-e76c3fd7c01d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fdb27fa-60d8-4a75-bb64-e76c3fd7c01d

2014 Deposits

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 45 000,00

47
310,00

105
202,00


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_10
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9c302cd-fae1-40a1-820f-aca0d1331fc2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c9579323-f77b-4a33-9658-052a76e07d01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b8ea086-510a-4557-85af-b0bdc31af6b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e67d85c-c684-4f7a-845b-f5b07683fe62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fdb27fa-60d8-4a75-bb64-e76c3fd7c01d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_10

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9c302cd-fae1-40a1-820f-aca0d1331fc2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c9579323-f77b-4a33-9658-052a76e07d01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b8ea086-510a-4557-85af-b0bdc31af6b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e67d85c-c684-4f7a-845b-f5b07683fe62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fdb27fa-60d8-4a75-bb64-e76c3fd7c01d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_10

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

17.0 sq

17.0 sq

17.0 sq.

17.0 sq.

17.0 sq.

17.0 sq.

.m (1)

.m (1)

41.7 sq.

41.7 sq.

41.7 sq.

41.7 sq.

41.7 sq.

40.0 sq.

114.9sg. m
(2)

114.9sg. m
(2)

114.9sg. m
(2)

100.3sg. m
(2)

100.3sg. m
(2)

50.3sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9c302cd-fae1-40a1-820f-aca0d1331fc2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c9579323-f77b-4a33-9658-052a76e07d01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b8ea086-510a-4557-85af-b0bdc31af6b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e67d85c-c684-4f7a-845b-f5b07683fe62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fdb27fa-60d8-4a75-bb64-e76c3fd7c01d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_10

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 e GEELY MK 1.5L 2011
2015 e GEELY MK 1.5L 2011
2014 e Geely MK 1500 ky6. cm. 2011
all
CAREER:
Sept. 28, 2018 — JNIYTAHCbKU ANEAALIMHUA
CY L, Judge
May 22, 2008 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Court of Appeal of Lugansk

Oblast (Region), Judge of Court of
Appeal Oblast (Region) - Secretary of
the Judicial Chamber on Criminal
Cases


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9c302cd-fae1-40a1-820f-aca0d1331fc2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c9579323-f77b-4a33-9658-052a76e07d01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b8ea086-510a-4557-85af-b0bdc31af6b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e67d85c-c684-4f7a-845b-f5b07683fe62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fdb27fa-60d8-4a75-bb64-e76c3fd7c01d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_10
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15522
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15522
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1409
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1409

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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